
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Land
Records; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENT/TRANSFER;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202206150002
41420

06/15/2022
02:45:07

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMON
BOND
MORTGAGE
LLC

11 118 Instr
#:20220525000
211270

Lot#:47
Book:11
Pg:118
Sub:BROOKHA
VEN SECTOR
III AMENDED
MAP

201507300002
60580

07/30/2015
09:12:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMON
BOND
MORTGAGE
LLC

29 83 Instr
#:20150729000
259400

Lot#:75
Book:29 Pg:83
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 4
RESURVEY
OF FINAL
PLAT

201603170000
85660

03/17/2016
10:31:07

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMON
BOND
MORTGAGE
LLC

37 85 Instr
#:20160317000
085610

Lot#:177
Book:37 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 3
FINAL
SUBDIVISION
PLAT

201603110000
78850

03/11/2016
10:45:27

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMON
BOND
MORTGAGE
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202003160001
02380

03/16/2020
10:26:21

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMON
BOND
MORTGAGE
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20200311000
096410

Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201507270002
54690

07/27/2015
10:57:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMON
BOND
MORTGAGE
LLC

16 111 Lot#:12 Lot:A
Book:16
Pg:111
Sub:HICKORY
RIDGE
AMENDED
MAP
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 10 11
12 AND 13

201507270002
54690

07/27/2015
10:57:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMON
BOND
MORTGAGE
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201603110000
78850

03/11/2016
10:45:27

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMON
BOND
MORTGAGE
LLC

43 138 Lot#:219
Book:43
Pg:138
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 2
PHASE I



201611080004
11590

11/08/2016
08:37:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMON
BOND
MORTGAGE
LLC

22 24 Instr
#:20161104000
407230

Lot#:10
Book:22 Pg:24
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
GUILFORD
PLACE PHASE
2 FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201905290001
82560

05/29/2019
08:12:59

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMON
BOND
MORTGAGE
LLC

17 85 Instr
#:20190522000
175250

Lot#:28 Blk:3
Book:17 Pg:85
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE V

202003160001
02380

03/16/2020
10:26:21

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMON
BOND
MORTGAGE
LLC

48 49 Instr
#:20200311000
096410

Lot#:1 Book:48
Pg:49
Sub:DRAPER
WINSLETT
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION

202205160001
97830

05/16/2022
08:01:58

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMON
BOND
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20220511000
193850

200310270007
16450

10/27/2003
12:25:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMPIRE
MORTGAGE X
INC

8 13 199707110002
18681

Lot#:10 Book:8
Pg:13


