Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENT/TRANSFER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202206150002 41420	06/15/2022 02:45:07	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMON BOND MORTGAGE LLC			11	118	Instr #:20220525000 211270	Lot#:47 Book:11 Pg:118 Sub:BROOKHA VEN SECTOR III AMENDED MAP
201507300002 60580	07/30/2015 09:12:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMON BOND MORTGAGE LLC			29	83	Instr #:20150729000 259400	Lot#:75 Book:29 Pg:83 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 4 RESURVEY OF FINAL PLAT
201603170000 85660	03/17/2016 10:31:07	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMON BOND MORTGAGE LLC			37	85	Instr #:20160317000 085610	Lot#:177 Book:37 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 3 FINAL SUBDIVISION PLAT
201603110000 78850	03/11/2016 10:45:27	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMON BOND MORTGAGE LLC						Other:SEE INST
202003160001 02380	03/16/2020 10:26:21	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMON BOND MORTGAGE LLC			0	0	Instr #:20200311000 096410	Sec:18 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201507270002 54690	07/27/2015 10:57:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMON BOND MORTGAGE LLC			16	111		Lot#:12 Lot:A Book:16 Pg:111 Sub:HICKORY RIDGE AMENDED MAP RESURVEY OF LOTS 10 11 12 AND 13
201507270002 54690	07/27/2015 10:57:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMON BOND MORTGAGE LLC						Other:SEE INST
201603110000 78850	03/11/2016 10:45:27	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMON BOND MORTGAGE LLC			43	138		Lot#:219 Book:43 Pg:138 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 2 PHASE I

201611080004	11/08/2016 08:37:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMON BOND MORTGAGE LLC		22	24	Instr #:20161104000 407230	Lot#:10 Book:22 Pg:24 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS GUILFORD PLACE PHASE 2 FINAL RECORD PLAT
201905290001 82560	05/29/2019 08:12:59	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMON BOND MORTGAGE LLC		17	85	Instr #:20190522000 175250	Lot#:28 Blk:3 Book:17 Pg:85 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH THIRD SECTOR PHASE V
202003160001 02380	03/16/2020 10:26:21	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMON BOND MORTGAGE LLC		48	49	Instr #:20200311000 096410	Lot#:1 Book:48 Pg:49 Sub:DRAPER WINSLETT FAMILY SUBDIVISION
202205160001 97830	05/16/2022 08:01:58	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMON BOND MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20220511000 193850	
200310270007 16450	10/27/2003 12:25:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EMPIRE MORTGAGE X INC		8	13	199707110002 18681	Lot#:10 Book:8 Pg:13